
                          
 

 

 

Safety & Technical Training  
NAME  COMPANY  ADDRESS  EMAIL  PHONE 

NUMBER  

Leslie Anderson PGANE 
1024 Suncook Valley Hwy 
C5  
Epsom, NH 03234 

leslie@pgane.org 888-445-1075 

Mark Anderson 
Dead River 
Company 

82 Running Hill Rd. 
Portland, ME 04102 mark.anderson@deadriver.com 207-329-3924 

Doug Auxier 
Auxier Gas 
Service Inc. 

2698 Old State Rte 32 
Batavia, OH 45103 doug@auxiergas.com  513-724-7700 

John Barnett  
Suburban 
Propane 

10625 E. Meseto Ave. 
Mesa, AZ 85209 jbarnett@suburbanpropane.com  303-424-0870 

Dan Binning 
Colorado 
Propane Gas 
Association 

18057 W. 78th Dr. 
Arvada, CO 80007 danbinning@hotmail.com 303-424-0870 

Byron Breda PGANE P.O. Box 1071  
Epsom, NH 03234 byron@pgane.org  603-765-6084 

Mike Caldarera NPGA 1899 L St. NW, Ste. 350 
Washington, DC 20036 mcaldarera@npga.org 202-355-1323 

Jeffrey Clark Ferrellgas 920 S. Andrew Dr. NW 
New London, MN 56273 jeffclark@ferrellgas.com 320-295-3219 

Steve Clayton Gas Equipment 
Co Inc. 

13789 Rider Tr N, Ste. 106 
Earth City, MO 63366 sclayton@gasequipment.com 214-755-3857 
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Don Crowder Corken 3805 NW 36th St. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 dcrowder@idexcorp.com 405-609-1116 

David Donahue 
Southeast 
Propane 
Alliance 

5109 Hollyridge Dr. 
Raleigh, NC 27612 ddonahue@southeastpropane.org  919-364-2908 

Alinna Figueroa Hawaii Gas P. O. Box 3000  
Honolulu, HI 96802 afigueroa@hawaiigas.com 808-366-3378  

William Holmes RocketTheme 20 Steeplechase Dr. 
Hawthorn Woods, IL 60047 bholmes@tcsmeters.com 847-726-7565 

Don Houde Energi 1912 Scarlet Oak Trl. 
Oshkosh, WI 54904 dhoude@energi.com  828-358-5753  

Tim Jackson 
Premium 
Power 
Services, LLC 

505 School House Rd. 
Kennett Square, PA 19352 looneyjackson@comcast.net  717-640-2608 

Ray Kazakewich Dealers LP 
Equipment Co 

1 Re Michel Dr. 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060 ray.kazakewich@remichel.com  336-380-1521 

Ken Kraft 
North Dakota 
Propane Gas 
Association 

503 S. Anderson St. 
Bismarck, ND 58504 kjkraft@bis.midco.net  701-426-0662 

Paula Laney 
Energy 
Distribution 
Partners 

10 S. Wacker Dr., Ste. 3325 
Chicago, IL 60606 planey@edplp.net 918-261-6736 

David Latourell Paraco 800 W. Chester Ave., S-604  
Rye Brook, NY 10573 dlatourell@paracogas.com 631-782-1624 

Bruce Montroy Bergquist Inc. 6655 E. Riverwoods Ct. NE 
Rockford, MI 49341 bruce.montroy@bergquistinc.com 313-319-8836 
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Tom Mullaney Aegis General 
Energy 

P.O. Box 1249  
Conway, AR 72033 tmullaney@aegisgeneralenergy.com  501-764-3886 

Tim Myers IPS Equipment, 
Inc. 

P.O. Box 145 
Byron, MI 48418 timm@ipsequipment.com 810-266-4687 

Lee Patrick Sharp Energy 22945 E. Piney Grove Rd.  
Georgetown, DE 19947 lpatrick@chpk.com  443-786-5134 

Scott Pearson CHS 
5500 Cenex Dr. 
Inver Grove Heights, MN 
55077 

scott.pearson@chsinc.com 651-355-8509 

Jeff Shaffer Shaffers 
Bottled Gas 

P.O. Box 98 
Hooversville, PA 15936 jeff@sbgcomfort.com  814-798-8002 

Christopher Wagner AmeriGas 
Propane 

460 N. Gulph Rd. 
King of Prussia, PA 19406 christopher.wagner@amerigas.com  610-337-7000 

Randy Warner Cavagna Group 1685 NW 615th Rd. 
Kingsville, MO 64061 randywarner@us.cavagnagroup.com 816-377-1735 
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